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Especificaciones

Modos de compatibilidad (Analógico/Digital)

Resolución

Frecuencia V. (Hz)

Frecuencia H. (KHz)

640X480

59,9

31,5

640X480

75

37,5

640X480

85

43,3

720X400

70,1

31,5

720X400

85

37,9

800X600

60,3

37,9

800X600

75

46,9

800X600

85,1

53,7

848X480

60

31

1024X768

60

48,4

1024X768

75

60

1024X768

85

68,7

1152X864

75

67,5

1280X720

59,9

44,8

1280X768

59,9

47,8

1280X800

59,8

49,7

1280X1024

60

64

1280X1024

75

80

1280X1024

85

91,1

 1360X768

60

47,7

1400X1050

60

65,3

1440X900

59,9

55,9

1680X1050

60

65,3

1600X1200

60

75
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                 Marcas Más Populares
                                    	 Apple
	 Bissell
	 Brother
	 Canon
	 Casio
	 Cisco
	 Craftsman
	 Dell
	 FRIGIDAIRE
	 Garmin
	 GE
	 HP
	 LG
	 Motorola
	 Nikon
	 Panasonic
	 Pioneer
	 Samsung
	 Sharp
	 SINGER
	 Sony
	 Whirlpool
	 Yamaha
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                 Manuales populares
                    	Fitbit - Flex
	Nikon - D5000
	Nikon - D40
	Nikon - D3100
	Nikon - D90
	Nikon - D7000
	Nikon - D80
	Nikon - D3000
	HP - Officejet Pro 8600
	Canon - EOS 60D
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